
  

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 6.84% African American; 
16.79% Hispanic; 2.17% Native/Asian; and 5.90% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
**The following participation is pro-rated based on the original compliance plan since the actual work 
quantities are unknown at this time. 
  
M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $428,520.17 89.54% 

Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc., Austin, TX $428,520.17 89.54% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $28,858.35 6.03% 

 
African American Subtotal $25,460.43 5.32% 

J. Harper Construction Co., Austin, TX (excavation) $25,460.43  5.32% 
  
Native/Asian  Subtotal      $3,397.92 0.71% 

Benqwest, Austin, TX (fuel supply) $3,397.92 0.71 % 
 
 

WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $21,201.08 4.43% 

Central Texas Barricades, Austin, TX (signs/barricades) $10,600.54  2.22% 
N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (signs/barricades)  $10,600.54  2.22% 
  

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 

PRIME:  

89.54% Hispanic     

 

SUBCONTRACTORS: 

5.32% African American; 0.00% Hispanic; 0.71% Native/Asian; 4.43% WBE; and 0.00% 

Non M/WBE.     

 
TOTAL: 

5.32% African American; 89.54% Hispanic; 0.71% Native/Asian; 4.43% WBE; and 0.00% 

Non M/WBE.     

 

 

 
 


